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Peterborough (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Tudor Crescent

Auction Opens. Wed, May 17 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003
0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

Title
Captain Morgan large Chalkboard

School Desk

Hot Wheels wall track
Large wooden spinning work shop organizer

Vintage/Antique Shoe Shine Box #1
15 Drawer Sewing Box

Cowboy Lot

PlayStation 2 games |ot
PlayStation 2 and 3 games |ot
Canister, Star, decor lot

Wooden star shelf

Roy Studio Picture, decor lot
American metal trash cans
Vintage kitchen ware

New Y ork Rangers NHL jersey
Chicago Blackhawks NHL jersey
Vintage comic books Lot 1

Vintage comic books lot 2
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Auction Closes. Fri, May 26 9:00pm ET

Lot
0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

Title

Large metal boiler or bin

Teacupswith saucersiot 1

Antique vintage metal parts

Vintage jewellery box with contents 1
Vintage/Antique crokinole board

Star Wars toys

Walt Disney treasures DVD lot

Antique aluminum tackle box with contents
Vintage metal tackle box with contents 1
Vintage Metal Tackle box with contents 2
Vintage Metal Tackle box with contents 3
Vintage fishing reels; mini/micro
Vintage Mitchell spinning reels

Vintage fishing reels, Penn

Vintage fishing reels fly and others
Vintage fishing reels

Vintage Lego lot

Pepsi-Colasign



Lot
0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047
0048
0049
0050

0051

0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059

0060

0061
0062
0063
0064

0065

Title

Pair of old licence plates

Miller time beer sign in shadow box
Vintage metal ginger sign

Old heavy stop sign

Vintage Coca-Colatray

Metal automotive parts shelf

Hot Wheels case full of Toy cars 1
Hot Wheels case full of toy cars 2
Tray lot of toy cars 1

Tray lot of toy cars 2

Tray lot of toy cars 3

Tray lot of toy cars 4 Hot Wheels
Tray lot of toy cars5

Minnow bucket fishing reel

Antique wicker fly fishing creel and reel
Icefishing lot

Vintage glass eyed duck decoys
Damatian dog doorstep

Wooden Broadway crate

Vintage wooden Canada Dry Crate
Vintage wooden Canadian Butter crate

Vintage wooden crate John Dewar & Sons
Scotch Whisky

Antique Photo in frame. 1931 Women's
Volleyball, Kitchener, Toronto

Vintage hunting & fishing magazines 1965, Old
map and poster.

Vintage Lucky Strike wooden luresin package
Vintage wooden Muskie Lures
Vintage fishing items, dealer display card

Vintage large metal Salmon fishing lures, brass
scale

Antique wooden lures and wooden box with
hooks

2/6

Lot
0066

0067
0068

0069

0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0082

0083

0084

0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092
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Title

Vintage casting weights, wooden floats and
hook tins

Antique stamping plate, large school bell

Bike generator light, antique bottle, money bag,
7up bottle

American outdoor series knifein case. Belt
buckle.

Decor and toy lot

Paddle lot

Vintage oil lamp

Antique music boxes

Vintage outdoor/boating | ot

Antique fishing tackle magazines, framed

picture, fishing diary

Vintage Jewellery box with contents 2
Vintage army toys action figures G.I. Joe
Minnesota Wild NHL jersey

Pair of USA Hockey Jerseys

DVDlot 1

Bar lot

Vintage Walt Disney lot

Vintage comic books ot 3

Vintage comic books lot 4

Vintage comic bookslot 5

Cement garden decoration

Vintage Sega Genesis

Decor lot

Vintage jewellery lot 1

Vintage jewellery lot 2

Vintage clock

New York Islanders NHL Jersey



Lot
0093

0094

0095

0096

0097

0098

0099

0100

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126

Title

Mighty beanz collector toys

Pair of toys; puppet

Pair of hockey jersey's

DVD lot 2

Star-Frit decorating kit

Vintage Decor, Lamp lot
Kitchen lot, junk drawer, spoons.
Lord of the Rings collector toys

Maple Leaf cheese box

Kraft cheese box

Antique wooden ammunition crate
Antique billiard balls

Pair of hockey jersey's

Vintage Union Toolbox

Vintage Gum Balls dispenser
Antique horn

Bar mirror

Old gascan

Beaded Christmas tree decoration
Vintage brass scale

Vintage | ce bucket with claw tongs, musical
underwater mask liquor decanter

Wooden Vitacrate

Vintage Brass items

Black Americanastring pull
Pair of wooden boxes.

Vintage metal snake bracelets and choker
necklace

Decorative lot from Anthropologie
Vintage scale

Vintage Decor lot

Pair of vintage phones

American bi-centennia lamp
Brassfire screen

Horn lot

Vintage jewellery box with contents 3
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Lot
0127

0128

0129

0130

0131

0132

0133

0134

0135

0136

0137

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

0143

0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
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Title

Vintage jewellery box with contents 4
Vintage jewellery lot 3

Vintage Jewellery box with contents 5
Vintage jewellery lot 4

Lord of the Rings figures, game
Large gaming lot Xbox PlayStation
Lot of used hockey sticks

Teacups and saucerslot 2

DVD lot 3

DVD lot 4

Chicago Black Hawks jersey

King sander

2 pairs wireless earphone's

Decor, typewriter lot

Vintage comic books ot 5

Vintage comic books ot 6

Vintage comic books lat 7

Vintage comic books lot 8

Antique bottles and decor lot
Vintage antique shoe shine box 2
Decor lot

White Rose Outboard Motor Oil Tin
vintage train set

Budweiser clock, Craven A duffle bag
Quebec Nordics NHL jersey

Florida Panthers child's NHL jersey
Vintage tool sign lot

Antique bucket, step lot
Vintage/Antique tool, first aid kit lot



Lot

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195

0196
0197

Title

Vintage/Antique wood box

Large nuts and bolts

Tackle box lot

Large Plano tackle box with contents
Knife lot

Fly fishing lot

Fishing lot

Vintage jewellery lot 5

Vintage jewellery lot 6

Vintage decor lot

Kitchen and decor lot

Clock, decor lot

Pair of copper lamps

Picture lot

Pair of lazy Susan's, pair of rolling pins
Vintage toy lot

Castiron lot

Wooden crate

Antique tool box with contents.
Nashville Predators NHL jersey
Chicago Blackhawks jersey

Vintage jewellery lot 7

Vintage jewellery lot 8

DVD lot 5

Large Molson Canadian banner 1
Marbles

Hot dates chalkboard, Eiffel tower lamp
Antique and vintage brace and drill bits.
Rocking chair lot

Vintage and modern Barbie and doll lot
C-59 autronic eye

Pair of old oil diffuser's

Decor lot

Automotive book lot

Bar lot

Belt buckle lot

Metal decor lot

Animal collection

Toysin package, 9/11 tribute dolls, G.1. Joe

Toy collections, Lord of the Rings, NASA,
Army, Fantasy

Airplane collection
Vintage/Antique lot
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Lot

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
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Title

Large Molson Canadian banner 2
Halloween lot

Colorado Avalanche Sakic NHL jersey
Finland Hockey jersey

Collector dall lot

Music lot

Decor/kitchen lot

Decor kitchen lot

Lamp decor lot.

Fantasy game pieces

Jar lot

Tool lot

Vintage shoe shine box with contents
Button lot

Vintage items, flash lot

Wooden crate from Toronto
Clock and calendar lot

Pipelot

Knife collection

Brasslot

Collectables ot

D.L. Ormsby stoneware bottle, New Y ork
Islanders official game puck

Pair of buoy's

Pair of tool boxes
Entertainment lot
FriendsDVD's

DVD lot 6

Seinfeld DVD lot

DVD lot 7

DVD lot 8

DVD lot9

Sports DVD and magazine
Toy lot

Book lot

Narniatoys

Vintage item lot

Vintage metal stand
Vintage Fishing lures, salt and pepper shakers
Vintage jewellery lot 9
Vintage jewellery lot 10
Vintage jewellery lot 11
Vintage jewellery lot 12



Lot

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261

0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268

0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280

Title

Watch lot 1

Watch lot 2

Vintage lot

Hockey jersey, rug, hat

Two-way communication system
Fishing linelot

Tackle box of Mepps spinners
Fishing lot

Tackle box Salmon lures

Tackle box with contents

Tackle box with contents Lid Locker
Pair of empty old metal tackle boxes
Old Pal tackle box with contents

Lot of tackle boxes

Pair of Bronson level wind fishing reels, onein
box.

Fishingredl lot 1
Fishing redl lot 2
Fishing redl lot 3
Fishing reel lot 4
Fishing redl lot 5
Fishing reel lot #6

| can't be bothered to sort anymore fishing stuff
lot.

Large canvas maps
Chicago Blackhawks jersey
Jersey lot 1

Jersey lot 2

Jersey lot 3

Jersey lot 4

Jersey lot 5
Dallas Stars NHL jersey

Jersey lot 6
Hockey jersey lot 7
Fishing spoons lot
Cabinet

Folding table
Mirror and picture
Stoneware, jug
Lego lot

Quilt

Metal Decor lot
Mailbox
Decorative tool clock
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Lot

0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
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Title

Metal Cold Drink tubs

Tool, Paint brush lot

Lawn roller

Largetin trunk

Metal tool box

Antique window

ESSO pail

5 foot wooden mask

Paddle 1

Paddle 2

Wake board

Snow board with boots

Brown tackle box with contents
Metal tackle box with contents

Golf clubs

Mirror in wooden frame
Peterborough sketch book
Train lot

Sea Gliderslife jacket
Fishing lot

Metal Pail and ash scoop
Cars

Vintage Bakelite Clock

Vintage Camera lot

High Definition Video Camera
Vintage knife set

Metal rack and baseball glove
Antique hooks

Oldrifle cleaning rods
Vintage/Antique fishing rod in sock
Pair of fishing rods and reel

Pair of fishing rods

Fishing rod case and rods

Wine holder cabinet

Lot of army bags

Lawn sweeper

10 inch table saw on portable cart/stand.
Metal wheelbarrow with airlesstire
Taoboggan, ski lot

Lamp lot

Map lot
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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